Note: Belt Guards are shown from front (Motor/Pump) end of Unit, looking back towards Flywheel.

o
L )
4
<@
)
w

Outer Guard
Inner Guard

Consists of: (1) EG6-9439

(1) EG-9440
(2) EG-9784
1) EG-9921
(1) EG-9922

Lower Support Bracket

Head Bracket

Head Bracket
#14 x 3/4" Screws

(20) ss-11780

6-1/2"

12“

7

6

A 4

»ld

23-1/2"

84"

5" Dia.

23-1/72"

»ld

12"

»ld

6-1/2"

#8/1-21

A

W¥/1-v2

»
>

A

a/1-11

D
0
QX0
5
5
X
5
5
QOO0

o,

(X
&
%

%

0

)
)
)

(XX
..".
o“%
W
)

X
(X
X
N

XX
XX

N

A

5
&
&K
o
5

)
XX
&

\ 8" Dia.

11

0

5
8
“““
¢

0
0
%
%

X
(X

(XX
(XX
o".:

0

5
5
&
%

!
0

&
&
5

oY

&
n
)
o

%
(XX X
QXA
QXX
QXKD
YRR
"

%
"
0
i
o

0
)
XX

)

X
W
)

%

XX

(XXX
o%%%% %

0
W
o

0
o0
50

0
0
0
)
e
X
o
d

19"

»
L)

>
«

u/1-11

A 4

A 4

o\
N
Aq
@
O
w

Consists of:

«2/1-22

Guard SubAssy
Lower Bracket
Head Bracket

(1) EG-9479-P

(2) EG-9916
(1) EG-9923
(3) S5s-1503
(3) ss-1524
(3) ss-725

5/16 Lockwasher
5/16 Washer
5/16 Nut

37-1/4"




Note: Belt Guards are shown from front (Motor/Pump) end of Unit, looking back towards Flywheel.

- A
EG - 9485 SSXSZ2S
7 s
SIRIIIIRIRIRS
SSISIIIIIIIIRTTSESE
SEEEEIZESTS " i
SEEESS 8" Dia.
Consists of: . / 5" Dia. A
(1) E6-9924  Inner Guard S| \
(1) EG-9925 Outer Guard Soel
(10) 55-00328 Drilling Screw :"\: / Y
(4) 55-11780 #14 x 3/4 Screw ) SICICITITITSST> R >|
(4) $5-6506  5/16 Washer - SEEESRERES ol 2
SISO ©
SISO ©
SIS
A
P 11" P 18-3/4" | 5a
. 35" A -
A
Consists of: (1) EG-9930 Inner Guard %
(1) EG-9931 Outer Guard N %
(1) E6-9916 Belt Guard Bracket = = ‘.
(6) E6-9932  Belt Guard Clip = =
(1) EG-9934 Head Bracket o
(4) ss-11780 #14 x 3/4 Screw | | |
(1) ss-13 5/16-18 x 7/8 HHCS . A rreen
(1) Ss-1503 5/16 Lockwasher A 6" 11-7/8" 4-1/8"
(1) ss-1524 5/16 Washer < > > <
(1) ss-725 5/16 Nut " "
— | 5-1/8 <« —p|3-1/8 <
(4) 55-9934 Washer 0.1/4
30-1/4"

Consists of:

(1) EG-9926
(1) EG-9927
(7) S$5-00328
(2) S5s5-11780
(2) S5-1524

Outer Guard
Inner Guard

Drilling Screw
#14 x 3/4 Screw
5/16 Washer

23"

11-1/2"

11"

27-1/2"

A

48"




Note: Belt Guards are shown from front (Motor/Pump) end of Unit, looking back towards Flywheel.

T

A
Consists of: (1) EG-9931 Outer Guard S
(1) EG-9936 Inner Guard 2 3
(6) EG-9932 Belt Clips 5 °
(1) E6-9934 Head Bracket i =
(4) ss-11780 #14 x 3/4 Screw
(1) ss-13 5/16-18 x 7/8 HHCS | | |
(1) 55-1503 5/16 Lockwasher \ A H ' '
(1) SS-1524  5/16 Washer 21/2 13.1/2" o
(1) ss-725 5/16 Nut —> <« |« < >
(4) S5S5-9934 Washer 3-1/8" 5-1/8"
30-1/4" g
EG-9489 /
Consists of: (1) EG-9828A  Outer Guard .
(1) EG-9828B  Inner Guard g A
(4) EG-9916 Belt Guard Bracket 0
(1) E6-9932  Belt Guard Clip J
(3) s5-11780 #14 x 3/4 Screw . ] .
(1) ss-13 5/16-18 x 7/8 HHCS g
(1) s5-1503 5/16 Lockwasher ~
(1) ss-1524 5/16 Washer | [
(1) 55725  5/16 Nut —
(4) $5-9934 Washer | 5-13/16" 10-1/8" S| [ 358
4-1/16" 1-11/16"
-« -«
P 25-5/16" N
EG-9490 0 !
A
Consists of: (1) EG6-9931 Outer Guard Si
(1) EG-9936 Inner Guard 2 ¥
(6) E6-9932  Belt Clips 5 o
(1) E6-9937 Head Bracket i -
(4) ss-11780 #14 x 3/4 Screw
(1) s5-1505 1/4 Lockwasher | | |
(7) 55-1524 5/16 Washer Yy [ H : :
(1) S5-2983  1/4-20 RHMS 2.1/2" 13.1/2" o
(1) Ss-655 1/4 Nut —> <« |« < >
—»{3-1/8"| ¢— —» 518 |

30-1/4"

v



Note: Belt Guards are shown from front (Motor/Pump) end of Unit, looking back towards Flywheel.

EG-9491 0
A =
S S S e S S e
S S S ST
SISISISLIRIISISIS "N
SEEEEES 8" Dia.
Consists of: . / 5" Dia. A
(1) E6-9925  Outer Guard S| \
(1) E6-9938  Inner Guard N a4
(10) SS-00328  Drilling Screw © / 5,
(4) SS-11780  #14 x 3/4 Screw iy T S
(4) $5-6506  5/16 Washer - SRS o 2
SRS o
SESEIIIRIRIRIRIIIIIIIIR ©
SRR
A 4 A
11" | 18-3/4" | 54
. 35" A -
EG-9492 .
“||III"
5" Dia.
Consists of: e \ /DA/ \LQ
(1) E6-9926  Outer Guard \ |||
(1) EG-9928 Inner Guard N Jl_l_ll il
(7) S$5-00328  Drilling Screw ) ——
(2) 55-11780  #14 x 3/4 Screw /
(2) ss-1524 5/16 Washer Yy v
11" P 27-1/2" 9-1/2"
i 48“ A -
E6-9493 0 |
A
Consists of: (1) EG-9930 Inner Guard o
(1) EG-9931 Outer Guard N =N
(6) EG-9932  Belt Guard Clip = = .,
(1) E6-9934  Head Bracket = S
(3) 55-11780  #14 x 3/4 Screw o
(1) ss-1505 1/4 Lockwasher | | |
(1) Ss-1524 5/16 Washer H A 4 R
(1) $5-2983  1/4-20 x 3/4 RHMS y_ 6" 1-7/8" 4-1/8"
(1) 55-655 1/4 Nut < > > <>
—p 51/8" |€— —|3-1/8" | q¢—
P 30-1/4" _




Note: Belt Guards are shown from front (Motor/Pump) end of Unit, looking back towards Flywheel.

Consists of: (1)
o)
6)
o)
4)
(%)
o)
o)
o)

EG-9930
EG-9931
EG-9932
EG-9937
55-11780
55-1524
55-2983
55-655
55-9938

Inner Guard

Outer Guard

Belt Guard Clip
Head Bracket

#14 x 3/4 Screw
5/16 Washer
1/4-20 x 3/4 RHMS
1/4 Nut

Washer

16-7/8"

A

;l’

~N

(‘:) =

- N

= S
o

|II \ 4 |IIIIIII|
6" 11-7/8" _ _4-1/8"
« > > »
—»| 5-1/8" |€— —p| 3-1/8" |q—

30-1/4"

A

A4



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

